
Brewton Parker (0-5) -vs- ERU (1-1)
9/10/2002 at Daytona Beach, Fla. ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 9/10/2002
Attendance: 215
Stadium:
Officials: Referee, Rick Richardson   Asst. Referee, Tony
Baumert   Hernando Carreno   Timekeeper, John Phillips   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Brewton Parker 0 0 0
ERU 1 7 8

Brewton Parker 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

D 2 Phillips, Kelly 0 0 0 0
M 4 Scheer, Emily 0 0 0 0
D 5 Lehman, Sheena 1 1 0 0
D 6 Smith, Megan 0 0 0 0
M 8 Fry, Anna 0 0 0 0
M 10 Cozzarin, Lisa 0 0 0 0
M 14 Culpepper, Brandi 0 0 0 0
F 16 Miller, Monica 0 0 0 0
M 17 Gaston, Andrea 0 0 0 0
D 21 Sewell, Kendra 0 0 0 0
G 22 McRaven, Michelle 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
Totals 1 1 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
22 McRaven, Michelle 88:00 8 16

Totals 8 16

ERU 8

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

D 4 Odom, Abby 3 2 0 0
D 6 Fisher, Elizabeth 2 1 0 0
M 7 Johnston, Nicole 7 2 2 0
M 10 Brolly, Denise 11 4 1 2
M 12 McCoy, Michelle 8 6 2 1
M 14 DiBernardi, Laura 3 2 1 0
D 15 Fairbrother, Meghan 0 0 0 0
D 18 Beck, Deanna 0 0 0 0
F 19 DiBari, Trisha 1 0 0 0
F 21 Lund, Rachael 5 2 1 3
G 40 Greenlee, Julie 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Lundgren, Lisa 4 4 1 2
3 Zito, Abby 1 0 0 0
8 Close, Mary 2 1 0 0
9 Ogden, Ashley 1 0 0 0
22 Jones, Chelsea 0 0 0 0
23 Christman, Jessica 0 0 0 0

Totals 48 24 8 8

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
23 Christman, Jessica 15:36 0 1
40 Greenlee, Julie 72:24 0 0

Totals 0 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Brewton Parker 0 1 1
ERU 21 27 48

Saves By Period
Brewton Parker 9 7 16
ERU 0 1 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Brewton Parker 0 0 0
ERU 6 8 14

Fouls By Period
Brewton Parker 0 2 2
ERU 5 4 9

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

18:12
ERAU
W Johnston, Nicole Lund, Rachael Header off cross

47:58
ERAU
W McCoy, Michelle Lund, Rachael shot off cross

56:15
ERAU
W Lund, Rachael McCoy, Michelle , Brolly, Denise

GOAL by ERAUW Lund, Rachael, Assist by
McCoy, Michelle and Brolly, Denise.

70:18
ERAU
W DiBernardi, Laura Brolly, Denise

GOAL by ERAUW DiBernardi, Laura, Assist by
Brolly, Denise.

71:27
ERAU
W Brolly, Denise Lund, Rachael

GOAL by ERAUW Brolly, Denise, Assist by Lund,
Rachael.

76:30
ERAU
W McCoy, Michelle Lundgren, Lisa shot off corner kick

82:26
ERAU
W Lundgren, Lisa GOAL by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa.



83:37
ERAU
W Johnston, Nicole Lundgren, Lisa

GOAL by ERAUW Johnston, Nicole, Assist by
Lundgren, Lisa.

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time Play By Play
00:00 McRaven, Michelle at goalie for Brewton Parker.
00:00 Greenlee, Julie at goalie for ERU.
00:33 Shot by ERAUW Lund, Rachael BLOCKED.
01:37 Shot by ERAUW Brolly, Denise HIGH.
01:58 Offside against ERU.
02:48 Shot by ERAUW Lund, Rachael HIGH.
04:14 Corner kick by ERAUW Lund, Rachael.
04:38 Header Shot by ERAUW Brolly, Denise HIGH.
-- Foul on ERU Lund, Rachael.
-- Foul on ERU DiBernardi, Laura.
10:18 Shot by ERAUW McCoy, Michelle, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
-- Foul on ERU DiBari, Trisha.
13:00 Offside against ERU.
13:52 Shot by ERAUW Brolly, Denise WIDE RIGHT.
15:19 Shot by ERAUW DiBari, Trisha HIGH.
17:22 Shot by ERAUW Odom, Abby, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
17:43 Corner kick by ERAUW Lund, Rachael.
18:12 GOAL by ERAUW Johnston, Nicole (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Lund, Rachael.

Brewton Parker 0, ERU 1
-- *Header off cross
18:59 Offside against ERU.
18:59 Offside against ERU.
20:14 Shot by ERAUW Lund, Rachael WIDE LEFT.
-- Shot by ERAUW Lund, Rachael, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
23:00 ERAUW substitution: Lundgren, Lisa for DiBari, Trisha.
23:00 ERAUW substitution: Close, Mary for Lund, Rachael.
23:53 Shot by ERAUW Close, Mary WIDE RIGHT.
26:10 Shot by ERAUW Johnston, Nicole HIGH.
27:46 Shot by ERAUW Brolly, Denise, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
28:43 Offside against ERU.
29:29 Shot by ERAUW Close, Mary, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
30:26 ERAUW substitution: Zito, Abby for DiBernardi, Laura.
31:30 Corner kick by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa.
33:16 Shot by ERAUW McCoy, Michelle, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
33:47 Shot by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
-- Foul on ERU Fisher, Elizabeth.
34:56 Shot by ERAUW McCoy, Michelle, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
35:22 ERAUW substitution: Jones, Chelsea for McCoy, Michelle.
-- Foul on ERU Fisher, Elizabeth.
38:22 Shot by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
38:29 Corner kick by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa.
39:08 Corner kick by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa.
39:40 Corner kick by ERAUW Brolly, Denise.
40:18 Shot by ERAUW Brolly, Denise WIDE LEFT.
42:31 Shot by ERAUW Brolly, Denise WIDE RIGHT.
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
00:00 Start of 1st period [00:00].
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For ERAUW: #4  Odom, Abby, #6  Fisher, Elizabeth, #7  Johnston, Nicole, #10 Brolly, Denise, #14 DiBernardi, Laura, #15
Fairbrother, Meghan, #18 Beck, Deanna, #19 DiBari, Trisha, #12 McCoy, Michelle, #21 Lund, Rachael, #40 Greenlee, Julie.

-- Foul on ERU Fairbrother, Meghan.
47:58 GOAL by ERAUW McCoy, Michelle, Assist by Lund, Rachael.

Brewton Parker 0, ERU 2
-- *shot off cross
48:56 Corner kick by ERAUW Lund, Rachael.
-- Foul on Brewton Parker Lehman, Sheena.
51:31 Shot by ERAUW Brolly, Denise, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
53:13 Shot by ERAUW Odom, Abby WIDE LEFT.
54:02 Corner kick by ERAUW Lund, Rachael.
54:22 Shot by ERAUW Johnston, Nicole WIDE LEFT.



-- Foul on ERU Lund, Rachael.
56:15 GOAL by ERAUW Lund, Rachael, Assist by McCoy, Michelle and Brolly, Denise.

Brewton Parker 0, ERU 3
-- Foul on ERU Fisher, Elizabeth.
58:16 Shot by ERAUW McCoy, Michelle WIDE LEFT.
60:26 Corner kick by ERAUW Lund, Rachael.
60:56 Shot by ERAUW Johnston, Nicole WIDE RIGHT.
61:49 Shot by ERAUW Fisher, Elizabeth WIDE LEFT.
62:25 Shot by ERAUW Brolly, Denise, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
62:56 Shot by ERAUW DiBernardi, Laura, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
-- Foul on ERU Lund, Rachael.
65:14 Shot by ERAUW Brolly, Denise HIGH.
65:54 Shot by ERAUW DiBernardi, Laura HIGH.
67:35 Offside against ERU.
68:18 Shot by ERAUW Johnston, Nicole WIDE RIGHT.
68:28 ERAUW substitution: Jones, Chelsea for DiBari, Trisha.
70:18 GOAL by ERAUW DiBernardi, Laura, Assist by Brolly, Denise.

Brewton Parker 0, ERU 4
-- *
71:27 GOAL by ERAUW Brolly, Denise, Assist by Lund, Rachael.

Brewton Parker 0, ERU 5
-- *
72:14 Shot by ERAUW Odom, Abby, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
72:24 ERAUW substitution: Lundgren, Lisa for Lund, Rachael.
72:24 ERAUW substitution: Zito, Abby for DiBernardi, Laura.
72:24 ERAUW substitution: Ogden, Ashley for Fairbrother, Meghan.
72:24 Christman, Jessica at goalie for ERU.
72:44 Corner kick by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa.
73:00 Shot by ERAUW Zito, Abby HIGH.
73:58 Offside against ERU.
75:47 Corner kick by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa.
76:17 Corner kick by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa.
76:30 GOAL by ERAUW McCoy, Michelle, Assist by Lundgren, Lisa.

Brewton Parker 0, ERU 6
-- *shot off corner kick
78:20 Shot by ERAUW Johnston, Nicole HIGH.
79:57 Shot by ERAUW Fisher, Elizabeth, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
80:56 Shot by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
81:24 Shot by ERAUW Brolly, Denise WIDE RIGHT.
81:33 ERAUW substitution: Close, Mary for Brolly, Denise.
82:26 GOAL by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa.

Brewton Parker 0, ERU 7
-- *
83:23 Corner kick by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa.
83:37 GOAL by ERAUW Johnston, Nicole, Assist by Lundgren, Lisa.

Brewton Parker 0, ERU 8
-- *
84:49 Shot by BP Lehman, Sheena, SAVE Christman, Jessica.
-- Foul on Brewton Parker Lehman, Sheena.
85:19 Shot by ERAUW McCoy, Michelle, SAVE McRaven, Michelle.
86:20 Offside against ERU.
86:47 Corner kick by ERAUW Lundgren, Lisa.
87:17 Shot by ERAUW Ogden, Ashley WIDE RIGHT.
88:00 Shot by ERAUW McCoy, Michelle WIDE LEFT.


